THE LIST OF TRUSTEES APPOINTED TO DBP MUNICIPALITIES

City - Province

Batman Municipality

Hakkari Municipality

Diyadin Municipality - Agr1
Besiri Municipality - Batman
Gerciis Municipality - Batman
Silvan Municipality- Diyarbakir
Sur Municipality- Diyarbakir
Hani Municipality - Diyarbakir
Himis Municipality - Erzurum
Tuzluca Municipality - Igdir
Dargecit Municipality- Mardin
Derik Municipality - Mardin
Mazidag Municipality - Mardin
Nusaybin Municipality - Mardin
Bulanik Municipality - Mus
Eruh Municipality - Siirt
Suru¢ Municipality - Sanhurfa
Cizre Municipality - Sirnak
Silopi Municipality - Sirnak
Idil Municipality- Sirnak
Edremit Municipality - Van
Ercis Municipality - Van
Ipekyolu Municipality - Van
Ozalp Municipality - Van
ikiképrii Municipality- Batman
Hoshaber Municipality- Igdir
Diyarbakir M. Municipality
Ovakisla Municipality- Bitlis
Sirnak Municipality

Varto Municipality

Siirt Municipality

Dersim Municipality

Van M. Municipality

Mardin M. Municipality

Population
557K
275K
43K
30K
20K
86K
121K
33K
29K
24K
27K
62K
33K
116K
83K
20K
102K
133K
115K
73K
114K
172K
275K
71K
4K
2K
1800K
4K
490K
32K
320K
86K
1096K
796K

Popular Vote
for the DBP

56%
67%
48%
50%
52%
70%
54%
46%
39%
52%
60%
64%
62%
79%
46%
52%
53%
82%
78%
79%
51%
49%
48%
2%
56%
62%
55,10%
37%
71%
63%
47.1 %
56%
53.2%
68.4%

Appointed Trustees

Seref Aksoy- Deputy Governor

Coney Epcim- Deputy Governor
Mekan Ceviren- District Governor
Mustafa Maslak- District Governor
Unal Kog- District Governor

Murat Kitiik- District Governor

Bilal Ozkan- Deputy Governor

Yusuf Turhan- District Governor
Bulent Ay- District Governor

Ibrahim Civalek- District Governor

M. Yasar Yesiltas- District Governor
M. Fatih Safitiirk - District Governor
Halit Benek- District Governor

Erglin Baysal- District Governor

Omer Sahin - District Governor
Murtaza Dayang - District Governor
Tarik Ac¢ikgoz- District Governor
Ahmet Adanur - District Governor
Savas Konak - District Governor

Ersin Tepeli- District Governor
Ibrahim Ozkan- District Governor

M. Sirin Yasar - District Governor
Onder Can- Deputy Governor

Serdar Karal - District Governor
Mustafa Maslak- District Governor
Bilgehan Karafil- Deputy Governor
Cumali Atilla - District Governor
Biilent Tekbiyikoglu- District Governor
Turan Bedirhanoglu- Deputy Governor
Mehmet Nuri Cetin- District Governor
Ceyhun Dilsad Tagkin Deputy Governor
Olgun Oner - Deputy Governor
Ibrahim Tasyapan - Governor
Mustafa Yaman - Governor



